
Lone Tree Mens Golf Club-Match Play 2022

Individual Match Play 2022 Suggested Payout -- 83 Players @ $50= $4150

1st Place- 1,250.00 1,250.00

2nd Place- 850.00 2,100.00

Final Four-  425.00 2,525.00

Final Four- 425.00 2,950.00

Elite 8- 150.00 3,100.00

Elite 8- 150.00 3,250.00

Elite 8- 150.00 3,400.00

Elite 8- 150.00 3,550.00

Sweet 16- 75.00 3,625.00

Sweet 16- 75.00 3,700.00

Sweet 16- 75.00 3,775.00

Sweet 16- 75.00 3,850.00

Sweet 16- 75.00 3,925.00

Sweet 16- 75.00 4,000.00

Sweet 16- 75.00 4,075.00

Sweet 16- 75.00 4,150.00

Team Match Play 2022 Suggested Payout -- 50 Paid Teams @ $100 = $5,000

Champion 1- 950.00 950.00

Champion 2- 950.00 1,900.00

2nd Place 1- 650.00 2,550.00

2nd Place 2- 650.00 3,200.00

Final Four Team 1- 300.00 3,500.00

Final Four Team 1- 300.00 3,800.00

Final Four Team 2- 300.00 4,100.00

Final Four Team 2- 300.00 4,400.00

Elite 8 Team 1- 75.00 4,475.00

Elite 8 Team 1- 75.00 4,550.00

Elite 8 Team 2- 75.00 4,625.00

Elite 8 Team 2- 75.00 4,700.00

Elite 8 Team 3- 75.00 4,775.00

Elite 8 Team 3- 75.00 4,850.00

Elite 8 Team 4- 75.00 4,925.00

Elite 8 Team 4- 75.00 5,000.00
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